Plasticware
15 Date of Adveftisement t910112026

16 Date of Notification of Award 0910212026

17 Date of Contract Signing 10t0212026

18 Expected Date of Contract Completion 1010s12026

INFORMATION OF CONTRCAT AND BEI{BFICIAL OWNERSHIP
t9 Contract Price BDT.7,02,200.00 (Taka. Seven Lakh Two

Thousand and Two Hundred Only)
20 Name of the Economic Operator (Supplier/

Contractor/ Service provider/ Consultant)
M/S. S. T International

21 Tenderer ID of the Economic Operator (if any) NiA
22 Name of the Owner/ partners/ CEO of MD/

Director/ Shareholders of the Economic